8° Prova C.R.Cardano al Campo
Analisi Tempi Giro Gara 1 GR. C classe 125

CAMPIONATO REGIONALE 8° FROWVA

-

e Associarione

Cronomelrish

&' Varese

| 96 MOTTA M. | | 333marGioTTAM. | | 997 CONTI E.

Giro Tempo T. Giro 1 2'20.213 2'20.213 1 2'26.994 2'26.994
1 2'15.357 2'15.357 2 4'27.200 2'06.987 2 4'39.127 2'12.133
2 4'21.026 2'05.669 3 6'32.970 2'05.770 3 6'51.763 2'12.636
3 627081 206 055 4 837.910  204.940 4 904764  2'13.001
4 835031  207.950 5 1043796  205.886 5 1117563  2'12.799
5 10'42.811 2'07.780 6 12'48.630 2'04.834 6 13'32.323 2'14.760
6 1252801  209.990 7 14'54323 205693 7 1559.009  2'26.686
7 15'02.738 2'09.937 | 347 VENTURINI G.

100 BERETTA D. | 1 2'26.204 2'26.204
1 2'11.098 2'11.098 2 4'40.657 2'14.453
2 4'14.632 2'03.534 3 6'54.011 2'13.354
3 6'18.171 2'03.539 4 9'08.852 2'14.841
4 8'23.431 2'05.260 5 11'25.380 2'16.528
5 10'29.303 2'05.872 6 13'43.197 2'17.817
6 12'34.717 2'05.414 7 15'59.194 2'15.997
7 14'42.128 2'07.411 | 380 BRANCHI F.
226 CONTI D. | 1 216.247  2'16.247
1 2'18.743 2'18.743 2 4'21.900 2'05.653
2 427541 2008.798 3 628.849  206.949
3 634762  207.221 4 837.340  208.491
4 8'41.863 2'07.101 5 10'44.873 2'07.533
5 1048531  2006.668 6 1251715  206.842
6 12'55.134 2'06.603 7 14'59.836 2'08.121
71504162 209028 | 382 BORTOLOTTOR.
246 TOSCANO S. | 1 2'19.766 2'19.766
1 2'27.335 2'27.335 2 4'26.793 2'07.027
2 4'41.191 2'13.856 3 6'34.303 2'07.510
3 6'54.541 2'13.350 4 8'41.598 2'07.295
4 9'04.922 2'10.381 5 10'47.944 2'06.346
5 11'17.962 2'13.040 6 12'54.621 2'06.677
6 1332492  2'14.530 7 1501257  2006.636
7 15'44.671 2'12.179 | 403 BARBIERI m.
276 TESTA D. | 1 2'19.242 2'19.242
1 2'28.392 2'28.392 2 4'25.038 2'05.796
2 4'42.465 2'14.073 3 6'29.910 2'04.872
3 6'55.577 2'13.112 4 8'36.317 2'06.407
4 910165 214588 5 1041793  205.476
5 11'23.302 2'13.137 6 12'48.003 2'06.210
6 13'37.048 2'13.746 7 14'53.875 2'05.872
7 15'52.860 2'15.812 | 493 BESSI F.
319 RONCHI G. | 1 2'22.324 2'22.324
1 2'21.540 2'21.540 2 4'30.933 2'08.609
2 4'28.086 2'06.546 3 6'56.277 2'25.344
3 635781  207.695 4 909539  2'13.262
4 8'44.022 2'08.241 5 11'20.131 2'10.592
5 1052938  208.916 6 1333162  2'13.031
6 1301507  2008.569 7 1544241  2'11.079
7 15'12.739 2'11.232 | 979 AGAZZI D.
325 GANGI C. | 1 218.045  218.045
1 2'32.554 2'32.554 2 4'24.671 2'06.626
2 4'53.197 2'20.643 3 6'32.631 2'07.960
3 7'16.575 2'23.378 4 8'40.492 2'07.861
4 9'42.646 2'26.071 5 10'49.870 2'09.378
5 1206691  2'24.045 6 1257523  2'07.653
6 14'32.241 2'25.550 7 15'06.159 2'08.636
7 16'55.986 2'23.745

P =Box In/Out - C = Tempo Invalidato
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